
CURVE TABLE 
NAME ANGLE RADIUS 
II to•n•sa• 547.11 
12 n•u•tt• 211.11 
13 ~7'24'01' 2tf.U 
If 21'11 •••• JIG.IO 
IS 10'37'37' 213.73 
II 57'18'20' 204.05 
t7 41'44'10' 21&.17 
II 10'53'55' 517.81 
II 73'24'44' 115.11 
110 37'24'01' 344.53 
Itt 25'11'40' 300.10 
112 10'37'37' 213.73 
113 57'51'20' 154.05 

--- --- .............. 

::. 

::-

'/ =-

100 200 400 100 

GRAPHIC SCALE 1 "•200' 

LENGTH BEARING 
IOU~ I r.o•tt'OI' E 
271.74 S 41'02' 43' E 
tt2.21 S 31'02'24' E 
154.:10 S 37'01'31' E 
221.18 S 54'51'31' E 
2of.4il S 51°11 '15' E 
210.31 S 14'21'05' E 
IIJ, 74 S 10°11'01' E 
212.11 S 41'02' 43' E 
224.10 S 31'02'24' E 
132.31 s 37'01'31' £ 
271.07 s 54'51'31' £ 
155.87 S 51'11'15' E 

CHORD 
104.07 
251.11 
111.87 
113.01 
216.75 
117.71 
205.15 
113.57 
118.42 
220.13 
131.25 
2U.U 
141.30 

N/F 
K. IRIJNK 
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RIGHT OF WAY TO BE ·QEDICAlED · 
WILLIAMSBURG CHRISTIAN . RETREAT .AS!;()c:!miijlittt 

Stonehouse District 
James City County, VIrginia 

GERALD W. SHOWALTER 
LAND SURVEYOR 
Newport New•, VIrginia 

DATE: August 7, 1985 
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